CAONINDPUR, CoLLE O
DILT CUZTNck- 0DISHH

[ MAIN GATE

HOSTEL
BUILDING

PLAY GROUN(D

ADMINSTRATIVE AND ACADEMIC BLOCK

INFRASTRUCTURE

5L NO NAME OF THE BLOCK | SPECIFICATION OF ROOMS

| GUEST ROOM

PRINCIPAL'S OFFICE |

| IQAC ROOM _ il ; __}
OFFICI

| SAMS LAR

| | | STAFF COMMON ROOM

| STAFF WASH ROOM

 GIRLS COMMON ROOM il u T

GIRLS WASH ROOM __ | g |
BOYS COMMON ROOM

STORE ROOM-1 o
EXAMINATION & VALUATION CONTROL ROOM
PHYSICS LABORATORY

CHEMISTRY LABORATORY
BOTANY LABORATORY
| Z00LOGY LABORATORY
SPORTS ROOM s
COMPUTER LABORATORY
WASH ROOM BOYS
NSS ROOM

AUDITORIUM HALL-1




| DEPARTMENT OF ODIA
DEPARTIMMENT OF POLITICAL SCIENCE
DEPARTMENT OF HISTORY
DEPARTMENT OF ECONOMICS
DEPARTMENT OF ENGLISH
' DEPARTMENT OF CHEMISTRY
DEPARTMENT OF MATHEMATICS
DEPARTMENT OF BOTANY
DEPARTMENT OF ZOOLOGY
DEPARTMENT OF COMPUTER SCIENCE
MENT OF SANSKRIT
MENT OF EDUCATION

M-23
Wi-24
Wi-25
M-26
WI-27
M-28
M-29
M-30
M-31
Wi-32
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